
Company Phone Contact E-Mail

Kiewit Infrastructure Co. (773) 458-1258 Mark Barkowski Mark.Barkowski@kiewit.com

Aldridge Electric, Inc. (847) 680-5200 Nikki Nichols nnichols@aldridgegroup.com

Reyes Group, Ltd. (708) 596-7100 Veronica Sifuentes VeronicaSifuentes@reyesgroup.com

F.H. Paschen, S. N. Nielsen & Associates LLC (773) 444-3474 Kathleen Pattison kpattison@fhpaschen.com

Plote Construction, Inc. (847) 695-9300 Bill Madden bmadden@plote.com

Rossi Contractors, Inc. (773) 287-7545 Doug Johnson djohnson@rossicontractors.com

Lindahl Brothers, Inc. (630) 354-7632 Jim DeAngelo jdeangelo@lindahlbros.com

National Wrecking Company (773) 384-2800 David Mandell bids@nationalwrecking.com

Joseph J. Henderson & Son, Inc. (847) 244-3222 Tom Kegan estimating@jjhenderson.com
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